The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled
2025-12-01
2025-12-01
2025-12-13
2025-12-16
2025-12-17
2025-12-18
2025-12-18
2025-12-18
2025-12-18
2025-12-18
2025-12-18
2025-12-18
2025-12-19
2025-12-19
2025-12-19
2025-12-19
2025-12-19
2025-12-22
2025-12-22
2025-12-23

2025-12-29
2025-12-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/24 to 11/30
NEXT DAY DISPLAY
RESTREAM, INC.
CompTIA, Inc.
Silent Auction Items
Donation from Nick Griffin
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Dakota Snow
Donation from John Hammond
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Jeremy Soriano Vilorio
Donation from Esaite Lakew
Donation from SUBHAMAY PAUL
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from SUBHAMAY PAUL
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/15 to 12/21
ZEFFY US ZEFFY US
CompTIA, Inc.

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/22 to 12/28
Donation from Madness
WITHDRAWN: $2,185.36. DEPOSITED: $7,223.64.

ID

txn d7HaKbE
txn K9HZndn
txn a8HBY7k
txn 8rHrvXb
txn SWHRnRX
txn LgHbXvb
txn wNH]JyVK
txn brHZ5y]
txn d7HaOee
txn QmHLK6M
txn_oyHKGkw
txn XGHQoWK
txn GkH4vmw
txn gnHP7Vm
txn yXHVNnZ
txn nEHMQbl
txn LgHAWoK
txn kWHrz]Jq
txn 2zHXYVV

txn GkHr876
txn R2HkMwe

Amount

-$47.40
-$130.49
-$18.99
-$1,255.00
-$129.70
$26.89
$107.53
$2.16
$537.64
$111.00
$80.00
$17.00
$10.00
$53.77
$10.76
$10.00
-$67.68
$6,230.00
-$100.00

-$436.10
$26.89

Balance
$3,606.90
$3,559.50
$3,429.01
$3,410.02
$2,155.02
$2,025.32
$2,052.21
$2,159.74
$2,161.90
$2,699.54
$2,810.54
$2,890.54
$2,907.54
$2,917.54
$2,971.31
$2,982.07
$2,992.07
$2,924.39
$9,154.39
$9,054.39

$8,618.29
$8,645.18
$8,645.18

GingerHacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from GingerHacker's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



