



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,606.90
2025-12-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/24 to 11/30	txn_d7HaKbE	-\$47.40	\$3,559.50
2025-12-13	NEXT DAY DISPLAY	txn_K9HZndn	-\$130.49	\$3,429.01
2025-12-16	RESTREAM, INC.	txn_a8HBY7k	-\$18.99	\$3,410.02
2025-12-17	CompTIA, Inc.	txn_8rHrvXb	-\$1,255.00	\$2,155.02
2025-12-18	Silent Auction Items	txn_5wHRnRX	-\$129.70	\$2,025.32
2025-12-18	Donation from Nick Griffin	txn_LgHbXvb	\$26.89	\$2,052.21
2025-12-18	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHJyVK	\$107.53	\$2,159.74
2025-12-18	Donation from Dakota Snow	txn_brHZ5yJ	\$2.16	\$2,161.90
2025-12-18	Donation from John Hammond	txn_d7Ha0ee	\$537.64	\$2,699.54
2025-12-18	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_QmHLK6M	\$111.00	\$2,810.54
2025-12-18	Donation from Jeremy Soriano Vilorio	txn_oyHKGkw	\$80.00	\$2,890.54
2025-12-19	Donation from Esaite Lakew	txn_XGHQoWK	\$17.00	\$2,907.54
2025-12-19	Donation from SUBHAMAY PAUL	txn_GkH4vmw	\$10.00	\$2,917.54
2025-12-19	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_gnHP7Vm	\$53.77	\$2,971.31
2025-12-19	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_yXHVnNz	\$10.76	\$2,982.07
2025-12-19	Donation from SUBHAMAY PAUL	txn_nEHMQbl	\$10.00	\$2,992.07
2025-12-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/15 to 12/21	txn_LgHAWoK	-\$67.68	\$2,924.39
2025-12-22	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_kWHrzJq	\$6,230.00	\$9,154.39
2025-12-23	CompTIA, Inc.	txn_2zHXYVV	-\$100.00	\$9,054.39
2025-12-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/22 to 12/28	txn_GkHr876	-\$436.10	\$8,618.29
2025-12-30	Donation from Madness	txn_R2HkMwe	\$26.89	\$8,645.18
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$2,185.36. DEPOSITED: \$7,223.64.</i>			\$8,645.18

GingerHacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *GingerHacker's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.